
Nheri-council mailing list administration
Membership Management... Section

Configuration Categories Other Administrative Activities
General Options
Passwords
Language options
Membership Management...

[Membership List]
Mass Subscription
Mass Removal

Non-digest options
Digest options

Privacy options...
Bounce processing
Archiving Options
Mail<->News gateways
Auto-responder
Content filtering
Topics

Tend to pending moderator requests
Go to the general list information page
Edit the public HTML pages and text files
Go to list archives
 
Logout

Make your changes in the following section, then submit them using the Submit Your Changes button below.

Membership List

Find member (help): Search...

Click here to include the legend for this table.

26 members total

unsub member address
member name mod hide nomail

[reason] ack not
metoo nodupes digest plain language

brady.cox@usu.edu
Brady Cox English (USA)

cheryl.a.blain.civ@us.navy.mil
Chreyl Ann Blain English (USA)

chowdhur@fiu.edu
Arindam Chowdury English (USA)

clr323@lehigh.edu
Claudia Reis English (USA)

cockerill@tacc.utexas.edu
Tim Cockerill English (USA)

dan.cox@oregonstate.edu
Dan Cox English (USA)

dejong@berkeley.edu
Matthew DeJong English (USA)

e.rathje@mail.utexas.edu
Ellen Rathje English (USA)

ggd@stanford.edu
Greg Deierlein English (USA)

izisis@fiu.edu
English (USA)
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http://lists.designsafe-ci.org/mailman/admin/nheri-council/topics
http://lists.designsafe-ci.org/mailman/admindb/nheri-council
http://lists.designsafe-ci.org/mailman/listinfo/nheri-council
http://lists.designsafe-ci.org/mailman/edithtml/nheri-council
http://lists.designsafe-ci.org/pipermail/nheri-council/
http://lists.designsafe-ci.org/mailman/admin/nheri-council/logout
http://docs.python.org/library/re.html#regular-expression-syntax
http://lists.designsafe-ci.org/mailman/admin/nheri-council/members/list?legend=yes
http://lists.designsafe-ci.org/mailman/options/nheri-council/brady.cox--at--usu.edu
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j1mccartney@ucsd.edu
John McCartney English (USA)

jdejong@ucdavis.edu
Jason DeJong English (USA)

jennifer.bridge@essie.ufl.edu
Jennifer Bridge English (USA)

jennifer.thornhill@oregonstate.edu
English (USA)

jmr5@lehigh.edu
James Ricles English (USA)

jms815@lehigh.edu
English (USA)

joann.browning@utsa.edu
Joann Browning English (USA)

jpconte@ucsd.edu
Joel P. Conte English (USA)

k.stokoe@mail.utexas.edu
Ken Stokoe English (USA)

lori.peek@colorado.edu
Lori Peek English (USA)

masters@ce.ufl.edu
Forrest Masters English (USA)

Pedro.Lomonaco@oregonstate.edu
Pedor Lomonaco English (USA)

ramirez@purdue.edu
Julio Ramirez English (USA)

schoettler@berkeley.edu
Matt Schoettler English (USA)

sungmoon@utexas.edu
Sungmoon Hwang English (USA)

wartman@uw.edu
Joseph Wartman English (USA)

Submit Your Changes

Additional Member Tasks

   
Set everyone's moderation bit, including those members not currently visible

Off On Set

Nheri-council list run by cockerill at tacc.utexas.edu, ramirez at purdue.edu, zehner2 at purdue.edu, natalie at
tacc.utexas.edu
Nheri-council administrative interface (requires authorization)
Overview of all designsafe-ci.org mailing lists
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